
SR NO DAY DATE TIME LECTURE 
HALL NO

NAME OF THE TOPIC MODE OF 
TEACHING

FULL NAME OF 
THE TEACHER

1 Monday 02.06.2025 12-1pm 503 Chemotherapy - I Tutorial Dr. Archana 
Dhavalshankh

2 Monday 02.06.2025 3-5pm 503 Chemotherapy - II Tutorial Dr. M. A. Burande

3 Tuesday 03.06.2025 12-1pm 503 Chemotherapy I & II Test Dr. Shruti R. C.

4 Thursday 05.06.2025 3-5pm 503 Seminar (Roll no. - 23126 - 
23150)

Dr. Sagar Garmode

5 Friday 06.06.2025 12-1pm 503 CNS Tutorial Dr. Komal Totala
6 Saturday 07.06.2025

7 Sunday 08.06.2025

8 Monday 09.06.2025 12-1pm 503 ANS Tutorial Dr. Archana 
Dhavalshankh

9 Monday 09.06.2025 3-5pm 503 CVS Tutorial Dr. M. A. Burande
10 Tuesday 10.06.2025 12-1pm 503 CNS Test Dr. Aarshia Ghosh

11 Thursday 12.06.2025 3-5pm 503 ANS Test Dr. Shubham Singh

12 Friday 13.06.2025 12-1pm 503 Respiratary System (RS) Tutorial Dr. P. P. Bhalerao

13 Saturday 14.06.2025
14 Sunday 15.06.2025

15 Monday 16.06.2025 12-1pm 503 CVS Test Dr. Piyush Kalyankar

16 Monday 16.06.2025 3-5pm 503 Respiratary System (RS) Test Dr. Vijay Deothankar

17 Tuesday 17.06.2025 12-1pm 503 CVS Tutorial Dr. V. A. Rajadnya
18 Thursday 19.06.2025 3-5pm 503 GIT Test Dr. Sagar Garmode
19 Friday 20.06.2025 12-1pm 503 GIT Tutorial Dr. P. P. Bhalerao
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20 Saturday 21.06.2025 12-1pm 503 Endocrine - I + AETCOM Test Dr. Vijay Deothankar

21 Sunday 22.06.2025
22 Monday 23.06.2025 12-1pm 503 Blood Direutics Test Dr. Shruti R. C.

23 Monday 23.06.2025 3-5pm 503 Blood Direutics Tutorial Dr. Komal Totala

24 Tuesday 24.06.2025 12-1pm 503 General Pharmacology Tutorial Dr. V. A. Rajadnya

25 Thursday 26.06.2025 3-5pm 503 General Pharmacology - I Test Dr. Shubham Singh

26 Friday 27.06.2025 12-1pm 503 General Pharmacology - II Test Dr. Aarshia Ghosh

27 Saturday 28.06.2025

28 Sunday 29.06.2025

29 Monday 30.06.025 12-1pm 503 Endocrine II Test Dr. Piyush Kalyankar

30 Monday 30.06.2025 3-5pm 503 Webinar (L) All Faculty

HOLIDAY

4th SATURDAY

HOLIDAY


